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Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

3000m U18 Men , Time :09:02

Area

LECLERC KENAN LE HOCHET 1 1176 9:37.46

FLORE  JONATHAN SOUPIRS AC2 1402 9:57.83

FRA DARIUS LE HOCHET 3 1174 10:18.22

UYS HENCO POUDRE D'O4 1211 11:23.20

TONTA JAMEL SHAUN POUDRE D'O1209 DNS

ELIX CHRIS-DAVID Q-BORNES P1233 DNS

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Hammer  U18 Women , Time :18:55

Area

RAVANNE THERESA CAMP DU RO1 1409 46.19m

CLAUDE  ATHENA GUEPARD AC2 1141 30.93m

LENFLE GILYANI GUEPARD AC3 1144 22.21m

OPERA  M. ABELLA BOULET ROU4 1116 16.48m

LABELLE STECY BOULET ROU DNS1113 NR 

JHUNPUT DHANVI GUEPARD AC DNS1143 NR 

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Hammer U18 Men , Time :18:59

Area

AGATHE THIBAUT A. RONALD JOL1 1404 54.96m

SOOPAUL EZEKYEL BLACK RIVE2 1109 27.58m

MOMUS JOSELITO BLACK RIVE3 1104 21.93m

HAGOO WHELLAN YAHRIEL BLACK RIVE DNS1098 NR 

NIOLE NOAH BLACK RIVE DNS1106 NR 
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Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump U18 Women , Time :19:03

Area

LEGENTIL RIONA CAMP DU RO1 1410 11.41m  0.0

AZIE ELONA CAMP DU RO2 1406 10.91m  0.0

ETIENNETTE ELODIE RISING PHOE3 1259 10.03m  0.0

KEELING ELLIE ADONAI CAN1009 NR  0.0

VERLOPPE MAIVA BEAU BASSI1051 NR  0.0

GOOLAMSING CASSANDRA BEAU BASSI DNS1047 NR  0.0

NOKHEEDAH MANSINEE Q-BORNES P1218 NR  0.0

HARDY MAELY STANLEY / T DNS1360 NR  0.0

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump  Women MAA CIR-U20 , Time :

Area

LESTE ANAIS ROSE HILL A1 2177 10.40m  0.0

POTIRON LILIANE CAMP DU RO DNS2061 NR  0.0

ELEONORE SOPHIE STANLEY / T DNS2229 NR  0.0

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump  U18  Men , Time :19:15

Area

PERRINE  HENSLEY RONALD JOL1 1400 6.56m  0.0

CHINDOWA TATENDA BLACK RIVE2 1077 6.33m  0.0

DACOSTA JODDY ROSE HILL A3 1321 6.17m  0.0
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CHOOLUN EVIN ROSE HILL A4 1317 6.10m  0.0

DACOSTA KENNY ROSE HILL A5 1324 5.77m  0.0

MARIE LOUISE SHANE CUREPIPE H6 1138 5.52m  0.0

RAMADU MELVIN ROSE HILL A7 1341 5.50m  0.0

VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN LEO NSTANLEY / T8 1375 5.29m  0.0

FLEUR  SAMUEL ANGELS RED9 1027 5.24m  0.0

TONTA JAMEL SHAUN POUDRE D'O10 1209 5.17m  0.0

CARVER MATTHEW Q-BORNES P11 1231 4.74m  0.0

SYLVIO JOSH ROSE HILL A12 1344 4.72m  0.0

ANTOINE ADRIEN CUREPIPE H13 1132 4.57m  0.0

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Javelin U18 Women , Time :19:24

Area

TOPIZE DIAZ ROSE HILL A1 1299 25.08m

HAGGOO WEANYSKIA MARY GUEPARD AC2 1142 21.72m

LEOPOLD OZALIE ROCHE BOIS 3 1267 20.91m

APPADOO  SHARONE BEAU BASSI4 1041 20.31m

RIBEY ZAINA Q-BORNES P5 1224 19.81m

BEEMUHL CHESHNA BOULET ROU6 1111 14.33m

OPERA  M. ABELLA BOULET ROU7 1116 13.75m

MOUSTACHE JADE KYARA UNQ-BORNES P8 1217 10.46m

POTIE MORGANE Q-BORNES P9 1222 8.11m

LAURENT ELIELLE LE HOCHET DNS1169 NR 

JOSON SHEKINAA LE HOCHET DNS1168 NR 

BERTHELOT YOCHIABEL LE HOCHET DNS1162 NR 

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200 meter  U18 Women , Time :09:18
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.5

Area
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RAFFIN STEPHANIA ROSE HILL A Q 1 1297 27.57

LEGALLANT LORIANA BEAU BASSI Q 2 1049 28.47

SEESAFT EMILIA GUEPARD AC Q 3 1151 28.84

LOUIS MEGANE ROSE HILL A q 4 1293 29.14

MAURYMOOTHOO AURORE ANGELS RED q 5 1422 29.39

PADAYACHY CELSIA ROSE HILL A6 1296 29.85

TRAPU CAMELIA LE HOCHET 7 1170 31.48

CLARK HANNAH ANGELS RED1017 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200 meter  U18 Women , Time :09:18
Heat : 2   Wind = -1.2

Area

ALEXANDRINE CHLOE ROSE HILL A Q 1 1273 26.81

CHEONG SEE MARINE ADONAI CAN Q 2 1004 26.88

THOMAS CHARLOTTE ADONAI CAN Q 3 1016 28.51

BUCKLAND YLONA ASSCC4 1449 30.08

JULIE AXELLE BEAU BASSI5 1048 30.27

FANCHON KAMELIA ROSE HILL A6 1290 30.60

CARLIER NELLYA ASSCC1441 DNS

PAULINE  SHERYL CAMP DU RO1408 DNS

Day 2 19/05/2024 Semifinal

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200 meter  U18 Men , Time :09:37
Heat : 1   Wind = -0.5

Area

SEEDOO  HAZELL STANLEY / T Q 1 1370 23.72

NUMA QUENTIN ROSE HILL A Q 2 1336 24.08

VERT DAVID ANGELS RED q 3 1034 24.11

HUBERT LOIC Q-BORNES P q 4 1235 24.30

JUMEAUX TEOPHILE ANGELS RED5 1028 24.92

MERVILLE LUCAS ANGELS RED6 1030 25.05

L'ENFLE GILYANO BLACK RIVE7 1103 26.68

CHENEL HUGO G G. BOULET ROU1122 DNS
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ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200 meter  U18 Men , Time :09:37
Heat : 2   Wind = -1.0

Area

GAÏQUI LUCIANO BEAU BASSI Q 1 1431 22.90

DACOSTA KENNY ROSE HILL A Q 2 1324 23.82

DURBAUREE FARHAAN LE HOCHET 3 1173 24.50

CLAIR ALEXANDRE ROSE HILL A4 1320 24.94

CARVER MATTHEW Q-BORNES P5 1231 25.19

NADAL JEAN GARY NOAH ST REMY AC6 1354 25.68

SAGOR SHAWN MICHAEL Q-BORNES P7 1251 26.33

TOPIZE JERSEY ROSE HILL A1345 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200 meter  U18 Men , Time :09:37
Heat : 3   Wind = -1.2

Area

DACOSTA JODDY ROSE HILL A Q 1 1321 23.36

AREKION BRADLEY BEAU BASSI Q 2 1055 24.39

LADOUCEUR  LOIC BEAU BASSI3 1059 24.56

RAMADU MELVIN ROSE HILL A4 1341 24.77

ROSETTE ORION Q-BORNES P5 1250 26.07

BHOYROO NELSEN ROSE HILL A6 1438 26.43

TRON GIORGINO ROSE HILL A DQ1346 DIS 

BERTIN NOAH DENZEL CHEMIN GRE1412 DNS

Day 2 19/05/2024 Semifinal

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100m Hurdles  Women , Time :10:00
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.2

Area

THEVENET MAEVA ROSE HILL A 1st MAA1 2184 14.73

LAYNAT MELISSA STANLEY / T 1st u182 1362 17.21

VEERASAMY TAVISHEE BOULET ROU 2nd u183 1121 17.57

FELIX SEFORA STANLEY / T 2nd MAA4 2230 18.23

VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN LEAN STANLEY / T 3rd u185 1364 18.75

RAFFRAY  LOU STANLEY / T 4th u186 1363 19.01

LEGALLANT LORIANA BEAU BASSI 5th u187 1049 20.81
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CRETIN EVA Q-BORNES P 6th u188 1214 26.94

Day 2 19/05/2024 1st Round

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

110m Hurdles  Men , Time :10:10
   Wind = 0.1

Area

AH-TIN CHAN CHUNG FONG G ANGELS RED 1st MAA1 2023 15.01

RAMGOLAM KSHEM ST REMY AC 1st u182 1356 15.56

DEVALET  ALEXANDRE ST REMY AC 2nd MAA3 2226 15.94

VAILLANT NEYO BEAU BASSI 2nd u184 1065 16.28

RAFFIN STEPHANO ROSE HILL A 3rd u185 1340 18.36

RENE MAXIM Q-BORNES P 4th u186 1249 18.82

MEDON LUCAS ROSE HILL A2206 DNF

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Javelin U18  Men , Time :19:31

Area

MILAZAR LUCAS CAMP DU RO1 1403 54.93m

UYS HENCO POUDRE D'O2 1211 43.73m

SOOKRADJEE SAHIL CHEMIN GRE3 1418 42.26m

FELICIANE ENZO STANLEY / T4 1368 40.38m

BRASSE JEDUTHUN CHEMIN GRE5 1416 33.47m

BALLARD  NOAH LUCAS BEAU BASSI6 1056 31.94m

FRONTIN CHRISTOPHER BLACK RIVE7 1079 28.65m

SEEDOO  HAZELL STANLEY / T8 1370 26.06m

MARIE VINCENT SOUILLAC A9 1351 21.42m

SEVENE STEPHANE RISING PHOE10 1265 20.70m

NANETTE NEHEMIE Q-BORNES P11 1244 19.23m

JULIETTE AAROHN P. Q-BORNES P1237 NR 
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Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Hammer Mixed MAA CIR-U20 , Time :19:42

Area

TATAR ZAHRA STANLEY / T1 2249 69.40m

THEOTIS MATTHEW ROSE HILL A2 2218 50.48m

LOLLDHAROWA MAHEN GYMKHANA 3 2092 50.47m

LABONTE MATHILDE ADONAI CAN4 2008 38.84m

TEELWAH RANVEERSHING ROSE HILL A5 2217 38.51m

PERRINE DAVID CAMP DU RO6 2063 37.52m

LENETTE OLIVIA ROSE HILL A7 2176 36.69m

ISABELLE JEREMIE MEDINE AC8 2125 29.98m

BABYLONE KEVIN ROSE HILL A9 2185 29.39m

FIDELE YOANNICK BLACK RIVE10 2054 26.16m

CLAIR JULIANE ADONAI CAN DNS2007 NR 

YARDIN JARELL BLACK RIVE DNS2056 NR 

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200 meter  U18 Women Final , Time :10:39
   Wind = -0.7

Area

ALEXANDRINE CHLOE ROSE HILL A1 1273 25.84

CHEONG SEE MARINE ADONAI CAN2 1004 26.09

RAFFIN STEPHANIA ROSE HILL A3 1297 27.33

LEGALLANT LORIANA BEAU BASSI4 1049 28.26

THOMAS CHARLOTTE ADONAI CAN5 1016 28.32

MAURYMOOTHOO AURORE ANGELS RED6 1422 29.04

SEESAFT EMILIA GUEPARD AC7 1151 30.15

LOUIS MEGANE ROSE HILL A DQ1293 DIS 
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Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

200 meter  U18  Men Final , Time :10:39
   Wind = -1.0

Area

DACOSTA JODDY ROSE HILL A1 1321 22.50

GAÏQUI LUCIANO BEAU BASSI2 1431 22.52

SEEDOO  HAZELL STANLEY / T3 1370 23.40

DACOSTA KENNY ROSE HILL A4 1324 23.47

VERT DAVID ANGELS RED5 1034 24.10

AREKION BRADLEY BEAU BASSI6 1055 24.26

HUBERT LOIC Q-BORNES P7 1235 24.29

NUMA QUENTIN ROSE HILL A8 1336 25.03

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400 meter  U18  Women Final , Time :10:58
Heat : 1

Area

LAYNAT MELISSA STANLEY / T1 1362 59.99

SARA ILONA SOUILLAC A2 1350 64.11

NOKHEEDAH MANSINEE Q-BORNES P3 1218 64.16

ETIENNETTE ELODIE RISING PHOE4 1259 68.72

JASMIN CLELIA Q-BORNES P5 1255 69.65

CLOVIS PRINNCESSKA LE HOCHET 6 1164 71.13

ALKAY ORNEILLIA LE HOCHET 7 1161 74.61

Day 2 19/05/2024 1st Round

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400 meter  U18  Men Heats , Time :11:17
Heat : 1

Area

HUBERT LOIC Q-BORNES P Q 1 1235 54.11

TRON GIORGINO ROSE HILL A Q 2 1346 54.56
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JEAN ADRIEN LE HOCHET Q 3 1175 54.63

SOORIAH LUCAS A GYMKHANA q 4 1159 55.56

LADOUCEUR  LOIC BEAU BASSI q 5 1059 58.12

NUMA QUENTIN ROSE HILL A1336 DNF

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400 meter  U18  Men Heats , Time :11:17
Heat : 2

Area

CLAIR ALEXANDRE ROSE HILL A Q 1 1320 56.78

AREKION BRADLEY BEAU BASSI Q 2 1055 57.09

AUGUSTIN TERENCE ROSE HILL A Q 3 1307 57.69

DELORD JEREMIE STANLEY / T4 1367 58.14

PAULIN  JULIEN LE HOCHET 5 1182 58.26

LEGOFF TYLER ROSE HILL A6 1330 58.76

BOFF MILANE ROSE HILL A7 1309 59.91

Day 2 19/05/2024 1st Round

ResultID Name TeamRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump  U18  Women , Time :19:51

Area

RAMSAMY JADE ROSE HILL A1 1298 5.08m  0.0

AZIE ELONA CAMP DU RO2 1406 4.91m  0.0

NOKHEEDAH MANSINEE Q-BORNES P3 1218 4.85m  0.0

ZAMA KEYSHIA BEAU BASSI4 1054 4.15m  0.0

BEEMUHL CHESHNA BOULET ROU5 1111 4.14m  0.0

NANETTE KAREN ROSE HILL A6 1295 4.01m  0.0

RAFFIN STEPHANIA ROSE HILL A7 1297 3.86m  0.0

MANAL CHLOE CUREPIPE H8 1131 3.49m  0.0

PIERRE LOUIS KIMBERLY Q-BORNES P9 1220 3.44m  0.0

MERCIER CORALIE Q-BORNES P10 1216 3.41m  0.0

VIOLETTE AMELIA ROSE HILL A11 1300 3.25m  0.0

NAPANAHANI ANAIS ANGELS RED12 1021 2.75m  0.0
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Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

Shot Put U18  Women , Time :19:57

Area

ESTHER SHANONE BEAU BASSI1 1046 9.27m

TOPIZE DIAZ ROSE HILL A2 1299 9.25m

LEOPOLD OZALIE ROCHE BOIS 3 1267 8.59m

DELANGRE KAMILA ROSE HILL A4 1288 8.07m

HAGGOO WEANYSKIA MARY GUEPARD AC5 1142 8.07m

BALLARD  KEYLA BEAU BASSI6 1042 7.94m

CLAUDE  ATHENA GUEPARD AC7 1141 7.56m

TAHGORDOOSS VEDHISHA RISING PHOE8 1264 6.67m

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100 meter  U18  Women Final , Time :11:27
   Wind = -0.1

Area

ALEXANDRINE CHLOE ROSE HILL A1 1273 12.48

CHEONG SEE MARINE ADONAI CAN2 1004 12.91

RAFFIN STEPHANIA ROSE HILL A3 1297 13.32

LEGENTIL RIONA CAMP DU RO4 1410 13.35

VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN LEAN STANLEY / T5 1364 13.50

TOPIZE DIAZ ROSE HILL A6 1299 13.76

LOUIS MEGANE ROSE HILL A7 1293 13.87

BUCKLAND YLONA ASSCC8 1449 14.07

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

100 meter  U18  Men Final , Time :11:38
   Wind = 0.4

Area

GAÏQUI LUCIANO BEAU BASSI1 1431 11.15

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:Mauritius Athletics Associatio  Soft :2014a1



MAA Circuit R3 21

Stade Germain Commarmmond, Bambous 19/05/24

006
Official results Date :

Meet code :

Page :

GOINDA ETHAN ROSE HILL A2 1326 11.24

GELLE ROMAIN POUDRE D'O3 1204 11.46

PERRINE  HENSLEY RONALD JOL4 1400 11.49

DURBAUREE FARHAAN LE HOCHET 5 1173 11.80

VERT DAVID ANGELS RED6 1034 11.84

CHUTTOO JEREMY ROSE HILL A7 1319 11.88

RAFFIN STEPHANO ROSE HILL A1340 DNS

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400 meter  U18  Men FINAL , Time :12:31

Area

TRON GIORGINO ROSE HILL A1 1346 51.45

AUGUSTIN TERENCE ROSE HILL A2 1307 52.56

JEAN ADRIEN LE HOCHET 3 1175 52.63

HUBERT LOIC Q-BORNES P4 1235 53.73

CLAIR ALEXANDRE ROSE HILL A5 1320 55.14

SOORIAH LUCAS A GYMKHANA 6 1159 55.20

AREKION BRADLEY BEAU BASSI7 1055 57.36

LADOUCEUR  LOIC BEAU BASSI8 1059 61.14

Day 2 19/05/2024 Final

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400 meter  Men MAA CIR-U20 , Time :13:15
Heat : 1

Area

COTTE JEREMIE ROSE HILL A1 2189 48.10

GOODORALLY HANS ROSE HILL A2 2197 48.94

PYNDIAH ROBBIE Q-BORNES P3 2166 52.23

GASPARD EMILIO MEDINE AC4 2122 53.33

MANINTE LONNIE ANGELS RED5 2026 53.44

PIERRE JULIEN ASS. SPORTI6 2255 53.54

HAMZA FAKIRA MEDINE AC7 2123 58.17
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PIEGRIECHE LOIC JEAN-EMM Q-BORNES P8 2164 60.12

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400 meter  Men MAA CIR-U20 , Time :13:15
Heat : 2

Area

MURDEN YOHAN ROSE HILL A1 2211 49.04

AUGUSTE ALEXANDRE STANLEY / T2 2239 51.34

RAVATON STEWARD C FAUCON FLA3 2090 52.32

CHARLOT BRANDON LE HOCHET 4 2104 53.21

PRUDENCE NELSON ANGELS RED5 2031 53.35

AZA AXEL J. BEAU BASSI2052 DNS

ELSIE LOIC BEAU BASSI2053 DNS

DAX DARREN MEDINE AC2120 DNS

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400 meter  Men MAA CIR-U20 , Time :13:15
Heat : 3

Area

CHUNNEE FABIEN FAUCON FLA1 2243 52.0

DEEANMAMODE CHRIS LE HOCHET 2 2106 52.9

FELIX ALEXANDRE ROSE HILL A3 2195 53.6

DICK DARYLL DAVID Q-BORNES P4 2153 53.8

HAGOO WHELLAN YAHRIEL BLACK RIVE5 1098 54.0

NAPANAHANI ADEL ANGELS RED6 2028 60.0

RATEEZANNUT ESOSA LEERO Q-BORNES P7 2169 63.1

MYRTHIL JAHMIE J. GYMKHANA 2093 DNS

Day 2 19/05/2024 1st Round

ResultID Name TeamRank Info

400 meter   Women MAA CIR-U20 , Time :14

Area

FELIX SEFORA STANLEY / T1 2230 66.80

DURHONE NOEMIE ROSE HILL A2 2174 67.63

LALJEE TANISHA ROSE HILL A3 2175 78.24

LETOURDI CLARETAH ANGELS RED2242 DNS
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